Enterasys Dragon® Intrusion Detection
and Prevention
A unique security solution that delivers comprehensive threat analysis, prevention and containment
Dragon® Intrusion Detection and Prevention  is unique for its extensive range of detection
capabilities, host-based and network-based implementations, portfolio of both IDS and IDS/IPS
appliances, and seamless integration with Enterasys’ Secure Networks™ solutions. Dragon utilizes
a state-of-the-art high-performance, multi-threaded architecture with virtual sensor technology
that scales to protect even the largest enterprise networks.

Enterprise Management Server. This is particularly useful for organizations with multiple high traffic
remote sites.
Ordering Information
Dragon IDS / IPS Network Sensors
Dragon IDS Network Sensors
Part Number Description
DSIPA7-GIG-TX Dragon Network GIG IPS Appliance - includes two 2 port Copper Fail-safe bypass NICs
DSIPA7-GIG-SX Dragon Network GIG IPS Appliance - includes two 2 port Fiber Fail-safe bypass NICs
DSIPA7-GE500-TX Dragon Network GE500 IPS Appliance - includes 2 port Copper Fail-safe bypass NIC
DSIPA7-GE500-SX Dragon Network GE500 IPS Appliance - includes 2 port Fiber Fail-safe bypass NIC
DSIPA7-GE250-TX Dragon Network GE250 IPS Appliance - includes 2 port Copper Fail-safe bypass NIC
DSIPA7-GE250-SX Dragon Network GE250 IPS Appliance - includes 2 port Fiber Fail-safe bypass NIC
DSIPA7-FE-TX Dragon Network Intrusion Prevention Appliance - Fast Ethernet
Part Number Description
DSNSA7-GIG-TX Dragon Gig Network Sensor Appliance (Copper NIC)
DSNSA7-GIG-SX Dragon Gig Network Sensor Appliance (Fiber NIC)